
1 11 Lovše Matej M 1983 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:17:54.2 MA 1

2 149 Obal Primož M 1990 Team Turbo Tropovci 0:18:10.2 M0 1

3 226 Bošnjak Matic M 1992 / 0:18:29.5 M0 2

4 158 Plank Marko M 1985 BikeRepublic 0:18:55.2 MA 2

5 317 Rezman Boštjan M 1980 Šmarski Forum 0:18:57.7 MB 1

6 196 Verčič Uroš M 1975 ŠD Bam.Bi 0:19:07.3 MC 1

7 100 Kitek Sašo M 1979 bikerepublic 0:19:08.9 MB 2

8 9 Kopše Igor M 1974 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:19:12.5 MC 2

9 221 Sevšek Matic M 1985 Andrenalin Bike Celje 0:19:14.1 MA 3

10 10 Melanšek Iztok M 1966 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:19:20.6 MD 1

11 74 Glamočak Anže M 1991 Šmarški forum 0:19:21.8 M0 3

12 154 Paher Marko M 1979 0:19:50.8 MB 3

13 156 Pinter Uroš M 1989 BikeRepublic 0:20:04.9 M0 4

14 146 Murshed Alen M 1978 RIDERPRO.SI 0:20:07.4 MB 4

15 13 Bonča Blaž M 1989 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:20:19.4 M0 5

16 117 Kuralt Mitja M 1990 KD Alpe SiS 0:20:19.8 M0 6

17 102 Kočnik Simon M 1988 ŠD Tinje KOŠTRUNI 0:20:22.1 M0 7

18 70 Fijavž Matej M 1985 Kk Rogla 0:20:24.7 MA 4

19 82 Hajdinjak Dušan M 1973 Team Turbo Tropovci 0:20:25.9 MC 3

20 77 Gorčan Aljaž M 1992 Šmarški forum 0:20:26.1 M0 8

21 230 Grudnik Igor M 1967 KD Alpe SIS 0:20:28.6 MD 2

22 211 Bevc Gašper M 1990 KK MASTER TEAM 0:20:34.8 M0 9

23 285 Ribič Zoran M 1980 Bike EK 0:20:40.4 MB 5

24 302 Slapšak Grega M 1985 BE Brave 0:20:48.7 MA 5

25 236 Štefane Srečko M 1963 ŠD Tinje-Koštruni 0:20:50.0 ME 1

26 45 Bojanc Branko M 1963 KOLESARSKO DRUŠTVO SPRINT 0:20:50.9 ME 2

27 267 Urankar Uroš M 1985 Urankar 0:20:52.3 MA 6

28 73 Gajser Leon M 1970 Triatlon klub Maribor 0:20:52.7 MD 3

29 308 Ravnak David M 1996 0:21:03.9 M0 10

30 208 Rozman Matevž M 1975 Diavolo 0:21:07.5 MC 4

31 131 Marot Gregor M 1984 ŠENTJUR POWER 0:21:08.1 MA 7

32 223 Pregrad Boštjan M 1978 MTB.Koroška 0:21:08.3 MB 6

33 145 Murgelj Matjaž M 1964 0:21:13.6 ME 3

34 182 Stojan Tomaž M 1992 KK ROGLA 0:21:16.5 M0 11

35 306 Jančič Janko M 1974 SR Team 0:21:16.9 MC 5

36 224 Arh Ervin M 1978 0:21:20.7 MB 7

37 8 Vantur Mihael M 1979 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:21:20.8 MB 8

38 136 Mernik Brane M 1967 SR team 0:21:27.5 MD 4

39 271 Kovačič Uroš M 1983 Šentjur Power 0:21:43.4 MA 8

40 179 Smogavec Mirko M 1981 ŠD Tinje KOŠTRUNI 0:21:46.8 MA 9

41 186 Šolinc Urban M 1976 0:21:49.1 MB 9

42 58 Cmok Primož M 1983 Šentjur power 0:21:52.6 MA 10

43 278 Hren Goran M 1991 ŠD Tinje-Koštruni 0:22:01.0 M0 12

44 157 Pinter Andrej M 1964 ŠentjurPower 0:22:02.6 ME 4

45 114 Kresnik Rudi M 1969 Šentjur power 0:22:06.7 MD 5

46 210 Prevejšek Damjan M 1980 KK MASTER TEAM 0:22:08.0 MB 10

47 173 Senica Miha M 1987 0:22:13.9 M0 13

48 47 Bolha Jan M 1989 ŠMARŠKI FORUM 0:22:22.6 M0 14

49 320 Galun Dejan M 1994 Bike Republic 0:22:27.3 M0 15

50 14 Prpar Vlado M 1965 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:22:36.8 ME 5
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51 64 Deželak Denis M 1987 0:22:37.9 M0 16

52 242 Vrhovšek Boris M 1961 Bike Republic 0:22:41.1 ME 6

53 105 Korošec Aleš M 1958 Štuklek - MAK Team 0:22:45.2 MF 1

54 120 Leskovar Andrej M 1976 ŠD TINJE KOŠTRUNI 0:22:45.7 MB 11

55 135 Medvešek Samo M 1989 KK MASTER TEAM 0:22:57.8 M0 17

56 134 Maze Marko M 1983 Šmarški forum 0:23:01.0 MA 11

57 301 Oblak Jernej M 1990 BE Brave 0:23:14.7 M0 18

58 252 Schell Andrej M 1973 Bike Republic 0:23:17.5 MC 6

59 26 Kramer Vid M 1997 NAJS 0:23:23.5 M0 19

60 56 Cerinšek Franc M 1962 kk rogla 0:23:33.5 ME 7

61 205 Zupančič Leon M 1977 0:23:38.1 MB 12

62 266 Rogelj Jože M 1951 Bauer-Center 0:23:40.7 MG 1

63 4 Švrljuga Ivo M 1976 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:23:44.5 MB 13

64 24 Kramer Andrej M 1966 NAJS 0:23:59.4 MD 6

65 171 Rožanc Peter M 1968 0:24:11.8 MD 7

66 81 Gričnik Uroš M 1991 0:24:19.4 M0 20

67 215 Brečko Damjan M 1977 SR-Team 0:24:19.9 MB 14

68 264 Hafner Franc M 1949 Bambi 0:24:25.6 MH 1

69 152 Omladič Žiga M 1991 Šmarški Forum 0:24:25.9 M0 21

70 216 Bastl Simon M 1978 Pocinkovalnica Celje 0:24:30.2 MB 15

71 75 Glamočak Igor M 1962 0:24:31.8 ME 8

72 181 Stanković Dragan M 1958 KD SPRINT 0:24:33.9 MF 2

73 104 Kolar Alen M 1983 Gostilna Kolar 0:24:40.6 MA 12

74 96 Jurko Matija M 1982 kitarist.si 0:24:46.8 MA 13

75 106 Kosmač Karl M 1954 0:24:53.5 MG 2

76 101 Kladnik Aleksander M 1978 0:24:58.5 MB 16

77 191 Teršek Mitja M 1969 0:25:04.1 MD 8

78 122 Lošić Rado M 1983 0:25:04.4 MA 14

79 222 Črepnik Ivan M 1963 / 0:25:05.7 ME 9

80 209 Škorja Primož M 1975 / 0:25:06.8 MC 7

81 273 Flander Miha M 1980 Šentjur Power 0:25:15.2 MB 17

82 161 Plevčak Robert M 1997 0:25:19.2 M0 22

83 125 Maglica Samo M 1987 šd socka 0:25:21.4 M0 23

84 261 Hergula Stanko M 1967 0:25:21.9 MD 9

85 28 Krobat Ivan M 1962 NAJS 0:25:29.0 ME 10

86 160 Plaskan Boštjan M 1991 Šmarški forum 0:25:32.1 M0 24

87 277 Seničar Samo M 1981 Leemeta 0:25:33.3 MA 15

88 343 Pintarič Tomaž M 1978 0:25:54.7 MB 18

89 234 Šeligo Anton M 1957 Šentjur Power 0:25:55.1 MF 3

90 86 Jager Srečko M 1962 POWER Šentjur 0:25:57.4 ME 11

91 80 Gričnik Ivan M 1961 KK Rogla 0:25:58.4 ME 12

92 279 Burja Borut M 1970 0:25:59.0 MD 10

93 130 Marot Rado M 1955 ŠENTJUR POWER 0:26:03.8 MG 3

94 61 Čubej Blaž M 1984 0:26:15.4 MA 16

95 133 Mašera Franc M 1957 0:26:17.4 MF 4

96 95 Jovanovič Benjamin M 1990 0:26:31.6 M0 25

97 235 Koželj Franci M 1946 0:26:34.5 MH 2

98 330 Špat Andraž M 1989 0:26:34.8 M0 26

99 269 Mlinarič Gregor M 1984 ŠP 0:26:36.3 MA 17

100 229 Krajnc Andrej M 1969 SR Team Celje 0:26:48.9 MD 11
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101 293 Zeme Jurij M 1987 0:27:07.8 M0 27

102 3 Leber Leon M 1969 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:27:17.3 MD 12

103 89 Jakopič Stanko M 1964 0:27:20.4 ME 13

104 214 Verovšek Tone M 1963 / 0:27:31.3 ME 14

105 228 Gobec Vinko M 1958 Šentjur Power 0:27:32.5 MF 5

106 139 Mihalič Anton M 1969 gamsi cc 0:27:37.4 MD 13

107 148 Nareks Luka M 1986 gamsi cc 0:27:39.2 MA 18

108 33 Strmole Jan M 1990 NAJS 0:27:57.3 M0 28

109 94 Jevšnik Nik M 2000 0:28:03.8 M0 29

110 93 Jelenc Boštjan M 1978 NE 0:28:05.5 MB 19

111 203 Zalokar Matija M 1986 / 0:28:06.6 MA 19

112 159 Planko Boštjan M 1999 0:28:14.5 M0 30

113 71 Frece Ferdinand M 1959 gamsi cc 0:28:30.8 MF 6

114 198 Vidmar Tona M 1958 KK ROGLA 0:28:35.5 MF 7

115 113 Kramer Borut M 1969 Filter 0:28:36.9 MD 14

116 162 Pliberšek Ljubo M 1960 KK ROGLA 0:28:42.5 MF 8

117 243 Fajs Marko M 1999 Bike Republic 0:28:43.7 M0 31

118 212 Kropivšek Sandi M 1965 / 0:28:47.7 ME 15

119 282 Žavski Klemen M 1989 0:29:05.1 M0 32

120 109 Kračun Simon M 1985 0:29:17.7 MA 20

121 140 Mlinarič Boštjan M 1968 Filter 0:29:29.2 MD 15

122 258 Zupančič Frenk M 1966 0:29:31.9 MD 16

123 297 Šoštarič Marjan M 1958 0:29:43.4 MF 9

124 237 Kopinšek Marko M 1963 0:30:04.0 ME 16

125 333 Sadovnik Jaka M 1983 0:30:06.8 MA 21

126 183 Stok Robi M 1978 0:30:17.0 MB 20

127 255 Potočnik Rok M 1981 0:30:23.0 MA 22

128 193 Tomazin Denis M 1987 Krokar 0:30:29.3 M0 33

129 284 Mlekuš Peter M 1974 0:30:29.7 MC 8

130 118 Lebič Miha M 1983 0:30:32.9 MA 23

131 262 Jeretin Ivan M 1943 0:30:40.0 MI 1

132 314 Birtič Damjan M 1975 Scott Krka Team 0:30:40.4 MC 9

133 315 Florjan Marko M 1971 0:30:44.5 MC 10

134 121 Lorger Rok M 1988 0:30:45.4 M0 34

135 316 Flajšman Janez M 1980 0:30:45.6 MB 21

136 97 Kalšek Nejc M 1987 / 0:30:59.7 M0 35

137 259 Pušnik Drago M 1963 0:31:07.4 ME 17

138 103 Kohne Andrej M 1968 0:31:16.5 MD 17

139 232 Brglez Slavko M 1953 0:31:19.0 MG 4

140 153 Orešnik Marko M 1974 0:31:21.1 MC 11

141 254 Bomeštar Kristjan M 1978 0:31:26.3 MB 22

142 57 Cizej Matic M 1994 0:31:36.8 M0 36

143 286 Krautberger Branko M 1954 MTB Koroška 0:31:37.7 MG 5

144 298 Privšek Cvetko M 1962 0:31:43.2 ME 18

145 319 Štorman Klemen M 1981 0:31:51.4 MA 24

146 238 Papinutti Jure M 1999 0:31:57.1 M0 37

147 151 Ocvirk Jure M 1960 0:32:05.4 MF 10

148 1 Tuš Mirko M 1957 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:32:08.5 MF 11

149 7 Mahorič Mitja M 1976 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:32:08.9 MB 23

150 25 Kramer Tilen M 1995 NAJS 0:32:09.7 M0 38

10:04:22ABSM - Absolutno MOŠKI

REZULTATI
16. TUŠEV VZPON NA CELJSKO KOČO, Celje, 20.6.2015

www.timingljubljana.siTIMING Ljubljana 3

# St. Priimek Ime Spol LR Klub Rezultat Kat #



151 321 Šarlajh Tilen M 1982 0:32:09.8 MA 25

152 276 Blatnik Gregor M 1982 0:32:25.3 MA 26

153 59 Čadej Davor M 1983 0:32:31.2 MA 27

154 172 Sedovnik Borut M 1955 gamsi cc 0:32:35.0 MG 6

155 110 Krajnc Matjaž M 1970 Grupa T.N.T. 0:32:39.8 MD 18

156 312 Klančar Zvonko M 1970 0:32:51.2 MD 19

157 194 Tovornik Peter M 1964 šentjur power 0:32:52.9 ME 19

158 251 Lorger Andrej M 1980 KK Trnovlje 0:32:53.2 MB 24

159 233 Černelič Iztok M 1986 0:33:02.6 MA 28

160 283 Anželak Marko M 1969 MTB Ravne 0:33:14.3 MD 20

161 322 Šilar Sanki M 1977 0:33:30.0 MB 25

162 207 Krnič Edo M 1976 0:33:30.5 MB 26

163 79 Grabner Roman M 1959 0:33:43.8 MF 12

164 187 Špoljar Tadej M 1986 0:33:45.1 MA 29

165 84 Hohkraut Peter M 1967 / 0:33:58.3 MD 21

166 323 Verdenik Klemen M 1975 0:34:42.7 MC 12

167 34 Seifert Rado M 1960 NAJS 0:35:18.8 MF 13

168 180 Spahić Nusmir M 1980 0:35:38.6 MB 27

169 244 Markovič Anton M 1961 K-Mark 0:35:43.5 ME 20

170 127 Majerič Slavko M 1957 0:36:19.6 MF 14

171 83 Hankić Asmir M 1973 ŠD GORENJE 0:36:21.9 MC 13

172 32 Strenčan Domen M 1991 NAJS 0:36:26.4 M0 39

173 174 Sever David M 1994 0:36:31.7 M0 40

174 332 Komplet Miran M 1959 0:36:58.6 MF 15

175 35 Draganovič Mirsad M 1966 NAJS 0:36:59.5 MD 22

176 245 Markovič Tomaž M 1989 K-Mark 0:37:18.7 M0 41

177 40 Posavec Robi M 1968 NAJS 0:37:54.5 MD 23

178 240 Križanec Matej M 1974 RCL-Group 0:38:21.8 MC 14

179 51 Breznik Andrej M 1988 0:38:49.4 M0 42

180 53 Breznik Jaka M 2000 0:38:59.5 M0 43

181 239 Virijant Dušan M 1966 RCL-Group 0:39:17.8 MD 24

182 63 Dernovšek Uroš M 1983 ECOmp 0:39:40.3 MA 30

183 21 Kidrič Jakob M 2000 NAJS 0:39:47.8 M0 44

184 91 Janc Darko M 1949 0:40:40.7 MH 3

185 336 Tajnikar Alojz M 1958 0:40:46.0 MF 16

186 274 Škapin Luka M 1982 0:42:35.2 MA 31

187 19 Brenko Dušan M 1959 NAJS 0:43:33.8 MF 17

188 112 Kralj Roman M 1940 Branik 0:43:43.0 MI 2

189 197 Verhovšek Andrej M 1972 gamsi cc 0:44:36.2 MC 15

190 20 Cafuta Oskar M 1994 NAJS 0:44:36.3 M0 45

191 195 Ulrych Urban M 1992 0:44:36.9 M0 46

192 241 Virijant Tomaž M 1992 RCL-Group 0:44:39.0 M0 47

193 346 Romih Jan M 1996 0:44:58.7 M0 48

194 116 Kruljc Danijel M 1999 0:45:15.6 M0 49

195 296 Grabner Marjan M 1965 0:50:46.3 ME 21
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1 18 Gulič Teja Z 1982 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:22:04.4 ZA 1

2 185 Škrajnar Špela Z 1978 Ganesha team 0:22:27.9 ZB 1

3 15 Elsner Tanja Z 1993 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:24:18.5 Z0 1

4 137 Mernik Sabina Z 1977 SR team 0:25:24.7 ZB 2

5 66 Dolinar Nina Z 1979 Bambi 0:25:32.2 ZB 3

6 119 Leskovar Andreja Z 1988 ŠD TINJE KOŠTRUNI 0:26:24.3 Z0 2

7 199 Vidmar Mojca Z 1985 ŠD TINJE, KOŠTRUNI 0:28:31.6 ZA 2

8 2 Tuš Tanja Z 1968 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:28:49.7 ZD 1

9 48 Boršič Janja Z 1975 0:29:27.9 ZC 1

10 165 Polajžar Kaja Z 1992 0:30:04.1 Z0 3

11 166 Polutnik Alja Z 1981 KD Rog 0:30:30.7 ZA 3

12 132 Mašera Natalija Z 1982 0:30:53.2 ZA 4

13 46 Bojanc Nika Z 1995 SPRINT NOVO MESTO 0:32:45.8 Z0 4

14 303 Teržan Vida Z 1962 0:32:46.7 ZE 1

15 202 Vrečko Vera Z 1963 0:33:07.5 ZE 2

16 206 Kačičnik Nataša Z 1971 ANDbyAndraž 0:33:19.9 ZC 2

17 68 Drnovšek Nika Z 2000 Kolesarski klub Zagorska dolina 0:33:46.5 Z0 5

18 111 Krajnc Martina Z 1991 0:34:47.6 Z0 6

19 23 Kramer Jana Z 1973 NAJS 0:35:26.6 ZC 3

20 44 Berčon Irena Z 1949 / 0:36:15.6 ZH 1

21 62 Debelak Eva Z 1992 / 0:37:50.5 Z0 7

22 107 Kotnik Jožica Z 1966 KK ROGLA 0:37:57.9 ZD 2

23 147 Muzelj Simon Z 1979 gamsi cc 0:40:22.1 ZB 4

24 225 Bošnjak Ksenija Z 1964 / 0:40:25.1 ZE 3

25 201 Vrabl Mojca Z 1972 0:40:39.6 ZC 4

26 39 Božiček Nada Z 1963 NAJS 0:41:25.0 ZE 4

27 69 Drolc Vlasta Z 1965 brez kluba 0:42:58.0 ZE 5

28 30 Strenčan Neža Z 1994 NAJS 0:44:45.6 Z0 8

29 170 Rošer Zvonka Z 1961 gamsi cc 0:45:16.8 ZE 6

30 326 Plevnik Melita Z 1965 0:47:40.5 ZE 7

31 31 Strenčan Tinkara Z 2000 NAJS 0:52:01.5 Z0 9

32 29 Pavlin Urša Z 1993 NAJS 0:52:08.7 Z0 10
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1 138 Mernik Sven M 2006 SR team 0:35:32.2 O1

2 304 Gaberšek Maj M 2004 ŠRK Celje 0:35:34.4 O1

3 289 Pihler Gaber M 2005 0:48:05.4 O1

10:04:54O1 - Otroci 2004 in mlajši
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1 307 Jančič Nika Z 2001 SR Team 0:24:31.4 O2

2 177 Sluga Matevž X 2003 Triatlon klub Celje 0:28:02.1 O2

3 22 Kidrič Aljaž X 2002 NAJS 0:42:23.7 O2

4 27 Kramer Ema X 2003 NAJS 0:42:35.0 O2

10:05:00O2 - Otroci 2001-2003
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1 169 Prah Aljaž M 1998 KK Sevnica 0:18:50.9 ELM

2 227 Glinšek Tilen M 1998 Radenska AS 0:21:47.8 ELM

3 50 Bregar Žan M 1998 kd sevnica 0:22:50.1 ELM

4 164 Podlesnik Anže M 1999 KD Tanin Sevnica 0:23:01.3 ELM

10:06:02ELM - ELITE Moški
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1 149 Obal Primož M 1990 Team Turbo Tropovci 0:18:10.2 M0

2 226 Bošnjak Matic M 1992 / 0:18:29.5 M0

3 74 Glamočak Anže M 1991 Šmarški forum 0:19:21.8 M0

4 156 Pinter Uroš M 1989 BikeRepublic 0:20:04.9 M0

5 13 Bonča Blaž M 1989 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:20:19.4 M0

6 117 Kuralt Mitja M 1990 KD Alpe SiS 0:20:19.8 M0

7 102 Kočnik Simon M 1988 ŠD Tinje KOŠTRUNI 0:20:22.1 M0

8 77 Gorčan Aljaž M 1992 Šmarški forum 0:20:26.1 M0

9 211 Bevc Gašper M 1990 KK MASTER TEAM 0:20:34.8 M0

10 308 Ravnak David M 1996 0:21:03.9 M0

11 182 Stojan Tomaž M 1992 KK ROGLA 0:21:16.5 M0

12 278 Hren Goran M 1991 ŠD Tinje-Koštruni 0:22:01.0 M0

13 173 Senica Miha M 1987 0:22:13.9 M0

14 47 Bolha Jan M 1989 ŠMARŠKI FORUM 0:22:22.6 M0

15 320 Galun Dejan M 1994 Bike Republic 0:22:27.3 M0

16 64 Deželak Denis M 1987 0:22:37.9 M0

17 135 Medvešek Samo M 1989 KK MASTER TEAM 0:22:57.8 M0

18 301 Oblak Jernej M 1990 BE Brave 0:23:14.7 M0

19 26 Kramer Vid M 1997 NAJS 0:23:23.5 M0

20 81 Gričnik Uroš M 1991 0:24:19.4 M0

21 152 Omladič Žiga M 1991 Šmarški Forum 0:24:25.9 M0

22 161 Plevčak Robert M 1997 0:25:19.2 M0

23 125 Maglica Samo M 1987 šd socka 0:25:21.4 M0

24 160 Plaskan Boštjan M 1991 Šmarški forum 0:25:32.1 M0

25 95 Jovanovič Benjamin M 1990 0:26:31.6 M0

26 330 Špat Andraž M 1989 0:26:34.8 M0

27 293 Zeme Jurij M 1987 0:27:07.8 M0

28 33 Strmole Jan M 1990 NAJS 0:27:57.3 M0

29 94 Jevšnik Nik M 2000 0:28:03.8 M0

30 159 Planko Boštjan M 1999 0:28:14.5 M0

31 243 Fajs Marko M 1999 Bike Republic 0:28:43.7 M0

32 282 Žavski Klemen M 1989 0:29:05.1 M0

33 193 Tomazin Denis M 1987 Krokar 0:30:29.3 M0

34 121 Lorger Rok M 1988 0:30:45.4 M0

35 97 Kalšek Nejc M 1987 / 0:30:59.7 M0

36 57 Cizej Matic M 1994 0:31:36.8 M0

37 238 Papinutti Jure M 1999 0:31:57.1 M0

38 25 Kramer Tilen M 1995 NAJS 0:32:09.7 M0

39 32 Strenčan Domen M 1991 NAJS 0:36:26.4 M0

40 174 Sever David M 1994 0:36:31.7 M0

41 245 Markovič Tomaž M 1989 K-Mark 0:37:18.7 M0

42 51 Breznik Andrej M 1988 0:38:49.4 M0

43 53 Breznik Jaka M 2000 0:38:59.5 M0

44 21 Kidrič Jakob M 2000 NAJS 0:39:47.8 M0

45 20 Cafuta Oskar M 1994 NAJS 0:44:36.3 M0

46 195 Ulrych Urban M 1992 0:44:36.9 M0

47 241 Virijant Tomaž M 1992 RCL-Group 0:44:39.0 M0

48 346 Romih Jan M 1996 0:44:58.7 M0

49 116 Kruljc Danijel M 1999 0:45:15.6 M0

10:05:04M0 - Mlajši moški (1987-2000)
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1 11 Lovše Matej M 1983 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:17:54.2 MA

2 158 Plank Marko M 1985 BikeRepublic 0:18:55.2 MA

3 221 Sevšek Matic M 1985 Andrenalin Bike Celje 0:19:14.1 MA

4 70 Fijavž Matej M 1985 Kk Rogla 0:20:24.7 MA

5 302 Slapšak Grega M 1985 BE Brave 0:20:48.7 MA

6 267 Urankar Uroš M 1985 Urankar 0:20:52.3 MA

7 131 Marot Gregor M 1984 ŠENTJUR POWER 0:21:08.1 MA

8 271 Kovačič Uroš M 1983 Šentjur Power 0:21:43.4 MA

9 179 Smogavec Mirko M 1981 ŠD Tinje KOŠTRUNI 0:21:46.8 MA

10 58 Cmok Primož M 1983 Šentjur power 0:21:52.6 MA

11 134 Maze Marko M 1983 Šmarški forum 0:23:01.0 MA

12 104 Kolar Alen M 1983 Gostilna Kolar 0:24:40.6 MA

13 96 Jurko Matija M 1982 kitarist.si 0:24:46.8 MA

14 122 Lošić Rado M 1983 0:25:04.4 MA

15 277 Seničar Samo M 1981 Leemeta 0:25:33.3 MA

16 61 Čubej Blaž M 1984 0:26:15.4 MA

17 269 Mlinarič Gregor M 1984 ŠP 0:26:36.3 MA

18 148 Nareks Luka M 1986 gamsi cc 0:27:39.2 MA

19 203 Zalokar Matija M 1986 / 0:28:06.6 MA

20 109 Kračun Simon M 1985 0:29:17.7 MA

21 333 Sadovnik Jaka M 1983 0:30:06.8 MA

22 255 Potočnik Rok M 1981 0:30:23.0 MA

23 118 Lebič Miha M 1983 0:30:32.9 MA

24 319 Štorman Klemen M 1981 0:31:51.4 MA

25 321 Šarlajh Tilen M 1982 0:32:09.8 MA

26 276 Blatnik Gregor M 1982 0:32:25.3 MA

27 59 Čadej Davor M 1983 0:32:31.2 MA

28 233 Černelič Iztok M 1986 0:33:02.6 MA

29 187 Špoljar Tadej M 1986 0:33:45.1 MA

30 63 Dernovšek Uroš M 1983 ECOmp 0:39:40.3 MA

31 274 Škapin Luka M 1982 0:42:35.2 MA

10:05:08MA - Master A (1981-1986)
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1 317 Rezman Boštjan M 1980 Šmarski Forum 0:18:57.7 MB

2 100 Kitek Sašo M 1979 bikerepublic 0:19:08.9 MB

3 154 Paher Marko M 1979 0:19:50.8 MB

4 146 Murshed Alen M 1978 RIDERPRO.SI 0:20:07.4 MB

5 285 Ribič Zoran M 1980 Bike EK 0:20:40.4 MB

6 223 Pregrad Boštjan M 1978 MTB.Koroška 0:21:08.3 MB

7 224 Arh Ervin M 1978 0:21:20.7 MB

8 8 Vantur Mihael M 1979 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:21:20.8 MB

9 186 Šolinc Urban M 1976 0:21:49.1 MB

10 210 Prevejšek Damjan M 1980 KK MASTER TEAM 0:22:08.0 MB

11 120 Leskovar Andrej M 1976 ŠD TINJE KOŠTRUNI 0:22:45.7 MB

12 205 Zupančič Leon M 1977 0:23:38.1 MB

13 4 Švrljuga Ivo M 1976 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:23:44.5 MB

14 215 Brečko Damjan M 1977 SR-Team 0:24:19.9 MB

15 216 Bastl Simon M 1978 Pocinkovalnica Celje 0:24:30.2 MB

16 101 Kladnik Aleksander M 1978 0:24:58.5 MB

17 273 Flander Miha M 1980 Šentjur Power 0:25:15.2 MB

18 343 Pintarič Tomaž M 1978 0:25:54.7 MB

19 93 Jelenc Boštjan M 1978 NE 0:28:05.5 MB

20 183 Stok Robi M 1978 0:30:17.0 MB

21 316 Flajšman Janez M 1980 0:30:45.6 MB

22 254 Bomeštar Kristjan M 1978 0:31:26.3 MB

23 7 Mahorič Mitja M 1976 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:32:08.9 MB

24 251 Lorger Andrej M 1980 KK Trnovlje 0:32:53.2 MB

25 322 Šilar Sanki M 1977 0:33:30.0 MB

26 207 Krnič Edo M 1976 0:33:30.5 MB

27 180 Spahić Nusmir M 1980 0:35:38.6 MB

10:05:15MB - Master B (1976-1980)
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1 196 Verčič Uroš M 1975 ŠD Bam.Bi 0:19:07.3 MC

2 9 Kopše Igor M 1974 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:19:12.5 MC

3 82 Hajdinjak Dušan M 1973 Team Turbo Tropovci 0:20:25.9 MC

4 208 Rozman Matevž M 1975 Diavolo 0:21:07.5 MC

5 306 Jančič Janko M 1974 SR Team 0:21:16.9 MC

6 252 Schell Andrej M 1973 Bike Republic 0:23:17.5 MC

7 209 Škorja Primož M 1975 / 0:25:06.8 MC

8 284 Mlekuš Peter M 1974 0:30:29.7 MC

9 314 Birtič Damjan M 1975 Scott Krka Team 0:30:40.4 MC

10 315 Florjan Marko M 1971 0:30:44.5 MC

11 153 Orešnik Marko M 1974 0:31:21.1 MC

12 323 Verdenik Klemen M 1975 0:34:42.7 MC

13 83 Hankić Asmir M 1973 ŠD GORENJE 0:36:21.9 MC

14 240 Križanec Matej M 1974 RCL-Group 0:38:21.8 MC

15 197 Verhovšek Andrej M 1972 gamsi cc 0:44:36.2 MC

10:05:18MC - Master C (1971-1975)
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1 10 Melanšek Iztok M 1966 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:19:20.6 MD

2 230 Grudnik Igor M 1967 KD Alpe SIS 0:20:28.6 MD

3 73 Gajser Leon M 1970 Triatlon klub Maribor 0:20:52.7 MD

4 136 Mernik Brane M 1967 SR team 0:21:27.5 MD

5 114 Kresnik Rudi M 1969 Šentjur power 0:22:06.7 MD

6 24 Kramer Andrej M 1966 NAJS 0:23:59.4 MD

7 171 Rožanc Peter M 1968 0:24:11.8 MD

8 191 Teršek Mitja M 1969 0:25:04.1 MD

9 261 Hergula Stanko M 1967 0:25:21.9 MD

10 279 Burja Borut M 1970 0:25:59.0 MD

11 229 Krajnc Andrej M 1969 SR Team Celje 0:26:48.9 MD

12 3 Leber Leon M 1969 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:27:17.3 MD

13 139 Mihalič Anton M 1969 gamsi cc 0:27:37.4 MD

14 113 Kramer Borut M 1969 Filter 0:28:36.9 MD

15 140 Mlinarič Boštjan M 1968 Filter 0:29:29.2 MD

16 258 Zupančič Frenk M 1966 0:29:31.9 MD

17 103 Kohne Andrej M 1968 0:31:16.5 MD

18 110 Krajnc Matjaž M 1970 Grupa T.N.T. 0:32:39.8 MD

19 312 Klančar Zvonko M 1970 0:32:51.2 MD

20 283 Anželak Marko M 1969 MTB Ravne 0:33:14.3 MD

21 84 Hohkraut Peter M 1967 / 0:33:58.3 MD

22 35 Draganovič Mirsad M 1966 NAJS 0:36:59.5 MD

23 40 Posavec Robi M 1968 NAJS 0:37:54.5 MD

24 239 Virijant Dušan M 1966 RCL-Group 0:39:17.8 MD

10:05:23MD - Master D (1966-1970)
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1 236 Štefane Srečko M 1963 ŠD Tinje-Koštruni 0:20:50.0 ME

2 45 Bojanc Branko M 1963 KOLESARSKO DRUŠTVO SPRINT 0:20:50.9 ME

3 145 Murgelj Matjaž M 1964 0:21:13.6 ME

4 157 Pinter Andrej M 1964 ŠentjurPower 0:22:02.6 ME

5 14 Prpar Vlado M 1965 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:22:36.8 ME

6 242 Vrhovšek Boris M 1961 Bike Republic 0:22:41.1 ME

7 56 Cerinšek Franc M 1962 kk rogla 0:23:33.5 ME

8 75 Glamočak Igor M 1962 0:24:31.8 ME

9 222 Črepnik Ivan M 1963 / 0:25:05.7 ME

10 28 Krobat Ivan M 1962 NAJS 0:25:29.0 ME

11 86 Jager Srečko M 1962 POWER Šentjur 0:25:57.4 ME

12 80 Gričnik Ivan M 1961 KK Rogla 0:25:58.4 ME

13 89 Jakopič Stanko M 1964 0:27:20.4 ME

14 214 Verovšek Tone M 1963 / 0:27:31.3 ME

15 212 Kropivšek Sandi M 1965 / 0:28:47.7 ME

16 237 Kopinšek Marko M 1963 0:30:04.0 ME

17 259 Pušnik Drago M 1963 0:31:07.4 ME

18 298 Privšek Cvetko M 1962 0:31:43.2 ME

19 194 Tovornik Peter M 1964 šentjur power 0:32:52.9 ME

20 244 Markovič Anton M 1961 K-Mark 0:35:43.5 ME

21 296 Grabner Marjan M 1965 0:50:46.3 ME

10:05:31ME - Master E (1961-1965)
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1 105 Korošec Aleš M 1958 Štuklek - MAK Team 0:22:45.2 MF

2 181 Stanković Dragan M 1958 KD SPRINT 0:24:33.9 MF

3 234 Šeligo Anton M 1957 Šentjur Power 0:25:55.1 MF

4 133 Mašera Franc M 1957 0:26:17.4 MF

5 228 Gobec Vinko M 1958 Šentjur Power 0:27:32.5 MF

6 71 Frece Ferdinand M 1959 gamsi cc 0:28:30.8 MF

7 198 Vidmar Tona M 1958 KK ROGLA 0:28:35.5 MF

8 162 Pliberšek Ljubo M 1960 KK ROGLA 0:28:42.5 MF

9 297 Šoštarič Marjan M 1958 0:29:43.4 MF

10 151 Ocvirk Jure M 1960 0:32:05.4 MF

11 1 Tuš Mirko M 1957 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:32:08.5 MF

12 79 Grabner Roman M 1959 0:33:43.8 MF

13 34 Seifert Rado M 1960 NAJS 0:35:18.8 MF

14 127 Majerič Slavko M 1957 0:36:19.6 MF

15 332 Komplet Miran M 1959 0:36:58.6 MF

16 336 Tajnikar Alojz M 1958 0:40:46.0 MF

17 19 Brenko Dušan M 1959 NAJS 0:43:33.8 MF

10:05:35MF - Master F (1956-1960)
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1 266 Rogelj Jože M 1951 Bauer-Center 0:23:40.7 MG

2 106 Kosmač Karl M 1954 0:24:53.5 MG

3 130 Marot Rado M 1955 ŠENTJUR POWER 0:26:03.8 MG

4 232 Brglez Slavko M 1953 0:31:19.0 MG

5 286 Krautberger Branko M 1954 MTB Koroška 0:31:37.7 MG

6 172 Sedovnik Borut M 1955 gamsi cc 0:32:35.0 MG

10:05:38MG - Master G (1951-1955)
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1 264 Hafner Franc M 1949 Bambi 0:24:25.6 MH

2 235 Koželj Franci M 1946 0:26:34.5 MH

3 91 Janc Darko M 1949 0:40:40.7 MH

10:05:44MH - Master H (1946-1950)
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1 262 Jeretin Ivan M 1943 0:30:40.0 MI

2 112 Kralj Roman M 1940 Branik 0:43:43.0 MI

10:05:50MI - Master I (1945 in starejši)
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1 15 Elsner Tanja Z 1993 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:24:18.5 Z0

2 119 Leskovar Andreja Z 1988 ŠD TINJE KOŠTRUNI 0:26:24.3 Z0

3 165 Polajžar Kaja Z 1992 0:30:04.1 Z0

4 46 Bojanc Nika Z 1995 SPRINT NOVO MESTO 0:32:45.8 Z0

5 68 Drnovšek Nika Z 2000 Kolesarski klub Zagorska dolina 0:33:46.5 Z0

6 111 Krajnc Martina Z 1991 0:34:47.6 Z0

7 62 Debelak Eva Z 1992 / 0:37:50.5 Z0

8 30 Strenčan Neža Z 1994 NAJS 0:44:45.6 Z0

9 31 Strenčan Tinkara Z 2000 NAJS 0:52:01.5 Z0

10 29 Pavlin Urša Z 1993 NAJS 0:52:08.7 Z0

10:06:09Z0 - Mlajše ženske (1987-2000)
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1 18 Gulič Teja Z 1982 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:22:04.4 ZA

2 199 Vidmar Mojca Z 1985 ŠD TINJE, KOŠTRUNI 0:28:31.6 ZA

3 166 Polutnik Alja Z 1981 KD Rog 0:30:30.7 ZA

4 132 Mašera Natalija Z 1982 0:30:53.2 ZA

10:06:14ZA - Ženske A (1981-1986)
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1 185 Škrajnar Špela Z 1978 Ganesha team 0:22:27.9 ZB

2 137 Mernik Sabina Z 1977 SR team 0:25:24.7 ZB

3 66 Dolinar Nina Z 1979 Bambi 0:25:32.2 ZB

4 147 Muzelj Simon Z 1979 gamsi cc 0:40:22.1 ZB

10:06:21ZB - Ženske B (1976-1980)
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1 48 Boršič Janja Z 1975 0:29:27.9 ZC

2 206 Kačičnik Nataša Z 1971 ANDbyAndraž 0:33:19.9 ZC

3 23 Kramer Jana Z 1973 NAJS 0:35:26.6 ZC

4 201 Vrabl Mojca Z 1972 0:40:39.6 ZC

10:06:26ZC - Ženske C (1971-1975)
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1 2 Tuš Tanja Z 1968 TUŠ T.e.a.m. 0:28:49.7 ZD

2 107 Kotnik Jožica Z 1966 KK ROGLA 0:37:57.9 ZD

10:06:30ZD - Ženske D (1966-1970)
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1 303 Teržan Vida Z 1962 0:32:46.7 ZE

2 202 Vrečko Vera Z 1963 0:33:07.5 ZE

3 225 Bošnjak Ksenija Z 1964 / 0:40:25.1 ZE

4 39 Božiček Nada Z 1963 NAJS 0:41:25.0 ZE

5 69 Drolc Vlasta Z 1965 brez kluba 0:42:58.0 ZE

6 170 Rošer Zvonka Z 1961 gamsi cc 0:45:16.8 ZE

7 326 Plevnik Melita Z 1965 0:47:40.5 ZE

10:06:36ZE - Ženske E (1961-1965)
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1 44 Berčon Irena Z 1949 / 0:36:15.6 ZH

10:06:45ZH - Ženske H (1950 in starejše)
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